Seagate Laptop SSHD ST1000LM014-50PK sabit disk siiricusu 1
TB 64 MB 2.5" Serial ATA Il

Marka : Seagate

Uriin Adi : ST1000LM014-50PK

Uriin ailesi: Laptop SSHD

Uriin kodu:
ST1000LM014-50PK

Seagate Laptop SSHD ST1000LMO014-50PK. Dahili sabit disk strlictst: 1 TB, Depolama suricusu
arabellek boyutu: 64 MB, Sabit disk boyutu: 2.5", Standart baglanti: Serial ATA Ill, Hibrit sabit disk (H-

HDD) 6nbellek hafizasi: 8 GB

Ozellikler

Dahili sabit disk slrticts( *

Depolama surlicisu arabellek
boyutu *

Sabit disk boyutu *
Standart baglanti *

Tip *

Hibrit sabit disk (H-HDD) 6nbellek
hafizasi

Sabit disk plaka kafasi
HDD number of cylinders
Okuma

Yazma

Sektor basina bayt
Baslat/durdur dénguleri

Enerji yonetimi

Power consumption (idle)

1TB
64 MB

25"
Serial ATA Il
Hibrid-HDD

8 GB

4
2

12 ms
14 ms
4096
600000

09w

Enerji yonetimi
Calisma voltaji
Cevresel kosullar

Calisma isisi araligi

Depolama sicakhigi araligi (Celsius)
Calisabilir sok dlizeyi

Sinir sok degeri

Agirhk & boyutlar

Genislik

Yukseklik

Derinlik

Agirhik
Ambalajlama bilgisi
Paket basina miktar
Diger ozellikler

Veri aktarim hizi

5V

0-60°C
-40-70 °C
350G
1000 G

69,8 mm
9,5 mm
100,3 mm
115¢g

50 adet

6 Gbit/s
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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