

Seagate Laptop SSHD ST1000LM014-50PK sabit disk sürücüsü 1 TB 64 MB 2.5" Serial ATA III

Marka : Seagate **Ürün ailesi:** Laptop SSHD **Ürün kodu:** ST1000LM014-50PK

Ürün Adı: ST1000LM014-50PK

Seagate Laptop SSHD ST1000LM014-50PK. Dahili sabit disk sürücüsü: 1 TB, Depolama sürücüsü arabellek boyutu: 64 MB, Sabit disk boyutu: 2.5", Standart bağlantı: Serial ATA III, Hibrit sabit disk (H-HDD) önbellek hafızası: 8 GB





Özellikler		Enerji yönetimi	
Dahili sabit disk sürücüsü *	1 TB	Çalışma voltajı	5 V
Depolama sürücüsü arabellek boyutu *	64 MB	Çevresel koşullar	
Sabit disk boyutu * Standart bağlantı * Tip * Hibrit sabit disk (H-HDD) önbellek	2.5" Serial ATA III Hibrid-HDD 8 GB 4 2 12 ms 14 ms 4096 600000	Çalışma ısısı aralığı Depolama sıcaklığı aralığı (Celsius) Çalışabilir şok düzeyi Sınır şok değeri	0 - 60 °C -40 - 70 °C 350 G 1000 G
hafizasi Sabit disk plaka kafasi HDD number of cylinders Okuma		Ağırlık & boyutlar Genişlik Yükseklik	69,8 mm 9,5 mm
Yazma Sektör başına bayt Başlat/durdur döngüleri		Derinlik Ağırlık Ambalajlama bilgisi	100,3 mm 115 g
Enerji yönetimi		Paket başına miktar	50 adet
Power consumption (idle)	0,9 W	Diğer özellikler	
		Veri aktarım hızı	6 Gbit/s

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.